
 
 

Association of Clinical Pathologists  

Chemical Pathology Virtual Monthly Zoom Webinars 2021    

 

 
Thursday 14th January                To be confirmed 

1300 to 1400 

 

Thursday 11th February             Lipids: Genetic testing in familial       
1300 to 1400                                 hypercholesterolaemia 

                                                   Professor S Humphries 

 

  Thursday 11th March 2021 Demand Optimisation 

  1300 to 1400   Dr B Croal 

 

  Thursday 15th April   Lipids: Investigation & management of hypertriglyceridaemia 

  1300 to 1400   Dr A Wierzbicki 

 

  Thursday 13th May   To be confirmed 

 

  Thursday 10th June   C-peptide in blood & urine – clinical value 

  1300 to 1400   Dr T MacDonald 

 

  Thursday 8th July  To be confirmed 

 

  August   Summer Break 

 

  Thursday 9th September Lipids: PCKS9 inhibitors and novel lipid lowering agents 

  1300 to 1400   Dr D Preiss 

 

  Thursday 14th October  Nutrition: Nutritional concerns before and after bariatric   

  1300 to 1400   surgery 

     Dr C Le Roux 

 

  Thursday 11th November Parenteral nutrition 

  1300 to 1400   Dr W Simpson 

 

  Thursday 9th December To be confirmed 

 

 

If you would like to register for the meeting, please email Rachel Eustace at 

rachel@pathologists.org.uk   

ACP members: Free of Charge (conditions apply) 

 

Non Members: £10 per webinar or £50 for the year 

  

mailto:rachel@pathologists.org.uk

